iC-LNG 16-BIT OPTO ENCODER
WITH SPI AND SERIAL / PARALLEL OUTPUTS
Rev B2, Page 1/30
FEATURES
� Excellent matching and technical reliability thanks to
system-on-chip design with integrated photodiodes
� Gray code scanning (11 digital tracks pitched at 400µm)
� Sine/cosine analog track with electronic calibration

Rev B2, Page 30/30
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-LNG 30-Pin optoBGA standard reticle LNG1R iC-LNG oBGA LNB2C-1R
standard reticle LNG2R iC-LNG oBGA LNB2C-2R
customer specific reticle iC-LNG oBGA LNB2C-xR
38-Pin optoQFN glass lid iC-LNG oQFN38-7x5
standard reticle LNG1R iC-LNG oQFN38-7x5-1R
customer specific reticle iC-LNG oQFN38-7x5-xR
Standard
Code Discs Sin/Cos 1024PPR, 11 bit
digital,
OD / ID ∅42.0 / 18.0mm, glass
1mm
LNG1Sz 42-1024
Sin/Cos 512PPR, 10 bit
digital,
OD / ID ∅24.8 / 2.0mm, glass
1mm
LNG2S 25-512
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	CONTENTS
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PIN CONFIGURATION oBGA LNB2C (7.6mmx7.1mm)
	PIN CONFIGURATION oQFN38-7x5 (7mmx5mmx0.9mm)